
2024-25  SOSSA BOARD OF DIRECTORS AND OFFICERS 

 

OFSAA REPRESENTATIVES  

Female     Kristina Alderdice kalderdi@hwdsb.on.ca 

Male     Jamie Coull  james.coull@dsbn.org 

 

Principals Representatives  Zone 2 - Jim Whittard james.whittard@ncdsb.com   

                                              Zone 1 - Scott Barr sbarr@hwdsb.on.ca   

     Zone 3/4 - Jon Cairns  jonathan.cairns@dsbn.org 

SOSSA Transfer Chair   Jamie Coull  james.coull@dsbn.org 

 

Zone Representatives   

Zone 1     Tom Pain  tpain@hwdsb.on.ca 

Zone 2     Meagan Schweitzer meagan.schweitzer@ncdsb.com 

Zone 3     Justin Pychel  justin.pychel@dsbn.org 

Zone 4     Jaymi Edwards  jaymi.edwards@dsbn.org 

Board Sport Co-ordinators 

Zone 1      Hannah Roukema hroukema@hwasd.on.ca 

Zone 2     Jennifer Benoit  jennifer.benoit@ncdsb.com 

Zone 3 & 4    Sean Medeiros  sean.medeiros@dsbn.org 

 

Officers of the Association 

Executive Administrative Director Brian Fuller  fuller4sossa@gmail.com 

Association Treasurer   Kristina Alderdice kalderdi@hwdsb.on.ca 

Association President   Meagan Schweitzer megan.schweitzer@ncdsb.com 

Association Vice President  T.B.A.   


